
Attorney General

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function
Special Litigation 2,571,000 663,200 951,600 1,903,200 988,400 988,400
State Legal Services 15,565,400 15,454,800 17,671,200 18,077,800 20,305,100 20,195,900

Total 18,136,400 16,118,000 18,622,800 19,981,000 21,293,500 21,184,300

By Fund Source
General 17,778,900 15,805,200 17,877,900 18,864,600 20,442,300 20,061,500
Dedicated 181,800 155,300 0 26,500 0 0
Federal 0 0 565,100 910,100 626,600 894,600
Other 175,700 157,500 179,800 179,800 224,600 228,200

Total 18,136,400 16,118,000 18,622,800 19,981,000 21,293,500 21,184,300

By Object
Personnel Costs 14,511,300 14,424,000 16,543,900 16,674,000 18,680,500 18,613,100
Operating Expenditures 3,367,900 1,457,700 1,885,400 3,075,800 2,269,500 2,265,500
Capital Outlay 232,200 217,500 168,500 206,200 318,500 305,700
Trustee/Benefit Payments 25,000 18,800 25,000 25,000 25,000 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 18,136,400 16,118,000 18,622,800 19,981,000 21,293,500 21,184,300

FTP Positions 210.15211.15201.15201.15187.15187.15
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Attorney General

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

17,877,900201.15 18,622,8003.00  FY 2008 Original Appropriation 201.15 17,877,900 18,622,800

986,7000.00 1,013,2004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 1,242,900 1,269,400

00.00 95,0004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 95,000

19,731,000201.155.00  FY 2008 Total Appropriation 18,864,600 19,120,800201.15 19,987,200

00.00 250,0006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 250,000

00.00 06.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 (256,200) (256,200)

19,981,000201.157.00  FY 2008 Estimated Expenditures 18,864,600 18,864,600201.15 19,981,000

(22,400)0.00 (22,400)8.10  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 (22,400) (22,400)

(1,119,700)0.00 (1,449,400)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (1,119,700) (1,449,400)

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (25,000) (25,000)

18,509,200201.159.00  FY 2009 Base 17,722,500 17,697,500201.15 18,484,200

510,1000.00 530,40010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 510,100 530,400

326,5000.00 326,50010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 341,500 341,500

13,2000.00 13,20010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 13,200 13,200

1,8000.00 1,80010.50  Annualizations 0.00 1,800 1,800

148,6000.00 154,00010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 735,800 762,800

19,535,100201.1511.00  FY 2009 Total Maintenance 18,722,700 19,299,900201.15 20,133,900

Special Litigation
0 00.000.00 0 0Carry Forward Authority12.01

36,800 36,8000.000.00 36,800 36,800Child Abuse Report12.02
State Legal Services

500,000 00.000.00 500,000 0Market Parity12.01

55,300 00.000.00 55,300 0Earned Admin. Leave Payoffs12.02

54,700 53,3001.001.00 54,700 53,300Imaging Specialist12.03

97,900 93,0001.001.00 97,900 93,000Attorney for Building Safety12.04

97,900 93,0001.001.00 97,900 93,000Attorney for PERSI12.05

109,200 93,0001.001.00 109,200 93,000Attorney for Insurance12.06

109,200 93,0001.001.00 109,200 93,000Criminal Attorney - Health and Welfare12.07

97,900 93,0001.001.00 97,900 93,000Civil Attorney - Health and Welfare12.08

67,700 00.001.00 67,700 0Paralegal for Water Resources12.09

72,900 62,3001.001.00 72,900 62,300Paralegal - Attorney General12.10

97,200 81,9001.001.00 97,200 81,900Investigator - Attorney General12.11

72,900 62,3001.001.00 72,900 62,300Civil Paralegal - Attorney General12.12

30,000 30,0000.000.00 0 0Litigation Spending Authority12.13

8,800 8,8000.000.00 0 0Group Position Spending Authority12.14

250,000 250,0000.000.00 250,000 0Internet Crimes Task Force12.15

21,293,500211.1513.00  FY 2009 Total 20,442,300 20,061,500210.15 21,184,300

10.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

9.00 2,183,6002,564,400 2,561,5002,670,700

4.97% 4.47% 12.21%14.34% 14.34% 13.75%
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